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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elli Hahn3235
CGA

9.000 9.200 9.0759.150 36.425
5T 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Ella Hoang3205
Bay Island

8.975 9.200 9.1009.125 36.400
7 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Chloe To3213
Bay Island

9.000 8.725 8.9009.100 35.725
5T 7 3 4 3 

3 

Amelia Hafen3258
Excel

8.775 9.050 9.3008.500 35.625
12 3 12 1 4 

4 

Emmy Petersen3209
Bay Island

9.075 8.750 8.8008.800 35.425
4 6 5 5T 5 

5 

Chloe Wood3229
Byers Roseville

9.225 8.800 8.5508.575 35.150
1 5 9T 10 6T

6T

Mackenzi Schoepflin3251
Elevate

8.925 8.950 8.6258.650 35.150
8T 4 7T 9 6T

6T

Aliza Batzdorff3202
Bay Island

9.125 8.425 8.5008.650 34.700
3 9 7T 11 8 

8 

Anastasia Manganti3248
Elevate

8.900 7.900 8.8008.900 34.500
10T 13 4 5T 9 

9 

Carsten Prindiville3210
Bay Island

9.150 8.250 8.3758.575 34.350
2 10T 9T 12 10 

10 

Kinnon Steinberg3212
Bay Island

8.475 8.200 8.8008.725 34.200
14 12 6 5T 11 

11 

Ocean Acero3201
Bay Island

8.925 8.250 8.3008.550 34.025
8T 10T 11 13 12 

12 

Paige Gardner3255
Excel

8.550 8.450 8.7757.775 33.550
13 8 14 8 13 

13 

Brenna Gage3254
Excel

8.900 7.200 7.4508.100 31.650
10T 14 13 14 14 

14 
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